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1. Call to Order—6:00pm 
a. Approval of Agenda and Minutes (~1 minute) 

2. Introduction of Senators (~ 2 minutes) 
3. 2:2:2 (2 Senators: 2 Departments: 2 Minutes)  
4. Grad College Report 

a. Dean Berkowitz: Survey on what keeps grads in school/what makes them leave? 
i. Survey created at the behest of GPSG  
ii. Survey is in initial planning  
iii. May be sent out in the Fall 
iv. Will help get info for the Grad College Success Initiatives (especially for the 

work-life balance)  
5. Agenda 

a. Executive Council Elections 
President 
Gaby Hamerlinck 
  
Vice President 
Valerie Galluzzi 
  
Executive Associate 
Brady Hoback 
  
Membership Officer 
Mike Petrie 
  
Treasurer 
Brian Fahey 
  
Parliamentarian 
Gloria Wenman 
  
Public Relations Officer 
John Haman 
  
Grad Council 
  
Biological and Health Sciences - Gaby 
Social Sciences and Education - Katie Winn 
Humanities - Sarah Lucas 
Physical Sciences and Mathematics  -- Kristin Gavin 
  
  
 GPSG 
  
Biological and Health Sciences – Gaby Hamerlinck 
Social Sciences and Education - Nicole Jardine 
Humanities - Rajiv Ranjan 
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Physical Sciences and Mathematics - Ben Berkowitz 
At Large - Hang Nguyen 

 
 Executive Reports 

a. President’s Report—Bryan Brown 
b. Vice President’s Report—Tessa Quintero 
c. Treasurer’s Report—Brian Fahey 
d. Membership Officer’s Report—Kassie McLaughlin  
e. Parliamentarian’s Report— OPEN   
f. Public Relations Officer’s Report—John Haman 
g. Graduate Council Report—Bryan Brown, Gaby Hamerlinck, Sarah Lucas, Kristan 

Worthington 
h. ECGPS Delegate Report—Stacey Alex, Bryan Brown 
i. DGSAC Chair Report—OPEN 
j. Webmaster Report—James Skretta  

2. Committee Representative Reports 
a. Academic Mentoring Committee—Kristan Worthington, Kassie McLaughlin 
b. Computer Resources Committee—Sam Trammel 
c. International Student Committee—Christian Supiot 
d. Jakobsen Conference Committee—Brady Hoback, Levent Sensoy, Gloria Wenman 
e. Jakobsen Conference Review Committee—OPEN 
f. Legislative Committee—Kelsey Kramer 
g. Service & Social Committee —Andrew Juhl, OPEN 
h. Travel Funds Committee — Gaby Hamerlinck, Hang Nguyen 

3. Announcements**  
4. Adjournment 

 
**Reports Included 
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2013-2014 Graduate Student Senate 
Roster of Elected Positions 

 
Executive Officers: 
President      Bryan Brown    bryan-brown@uiowa.edu  
Vice President     Tessa Quintero     tessa-quintero@uiowa.edu 
Treasurer       Brian Fahey    brian-j-fahey@uiowa.edu 
Executive Associate    (Acting) Brady Hoback  brady-hoback@uiowa.edu  
  
Membership Officer    Kassie McLaughlin    kassie-mclaughlin@uiowa.edu 
Parliamentarian     OPEN     
Public Relations Officer   John Haman    john-haman@uiowa.edu 
ECGPS Delegates    Bryan Brown    bryan-brown @uiowa.edu 
       Stacey Alex    stacey-alex@uiowa.edu 
       Tessa Quintero (alt)   tessa-quintero @uiowa.edu 
Graduate Council    Bryan Brown    bryan-brown @uiowa.edu  
       Kristan Worthington   kristan-sorenson@uiowa.edu 
       Gabby Hamerlinck   gabriela-hamerlinck@uiowa.edu 
       Sarah Lucas    sarah-lucas@uiowa.edu 
Webmaster     James Skretta    james-skretta@uiowa.edu 
 
 

Roster of Appointed Positions 
Committee Chairs: 
Academic Mentoring Committee  Kristan Worthington   kristan-sorenson@uiowa.edu 
       Kassie McLaughlin   kassie-mclaughlin@uiowa.edu 
 
Computer Resources Committee   Sam Trammell    samuel-trammell@uiowa.edu 
 
International Student Committee  Christian Supiot    christian-supiotperez@uiowa.edu 
   
 
Jakobsen Conference Committee  Brady Hoback (Event Plan.) brady-hoback@uiowa.edu 
       Levent Sensoy (Submissions) levent-sensoy@uiowa.edu 
       Gloria Wenman (Publicity)  gloria-wenman@uiowa.edu 
 
Jakobsen Conference Review  OPEN 
 
Legislative Committee    Kelsey Kramer    kelsey-kramer@uiowa.edu 
 
Service and Social Committee  Andrew Juhl    andrew-juhl@uiowa.edu 
       OPEN     
 
Travel Funds Committee   Gaby Hamerlinck   gabriela-hamerlinck@uiowa.edu 
       Hang Nguyen    hang-nguyen@uiowa.edu   
        
 
Additional GSS Representatives: 
Dean’s Graduate Student Advisory OPEN 
Committee (DGSAC) 
 


